Eesti karikavoistlused
22.07.2012, Rakvere staadion

M 100m
1 5 Rasmus ROOKS 22.02.1992  Audentese SK 10,76 +2.2  2.].
2 3 Kaspar MESILA 23.12.1992  Tartu SS Kalev 11,11 +2.2  2.|.
3 8 Allar STASKEVITS 09.09.1988  KJS Sakala 11,12 +2.2  2.j.
4 6 Michel IVANOV 27.03.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev 11,27 +2.2 2.j.
5 16 Joosep LOHUR 21.07.1994 KJK Jéarvala 11,28 +1.1 1.j.
6 1 Kermo RANNAMAE 08.01.1988  Tartu U. ASK 11,35 +1.1 1.j.
7 2 Georg VLADIMIROV 24.02.1989 KJK Vike 11,49 +2.2 2.j.
8 4 Sander KOSK 29.03.1995 NOmme KJIK 11,90+1.1 1.j.
9 57 Kaspar VIRKS 09.08.1992  SK Schnelli 11,93 +1.1  1.].
M 200m
1 3 Norman PLOOM 03.01.1992  Tartu SS Kalev 22,51 +0.7  2.j.
2 8 Rauno KUNNAPUU 18.08.1990 KJS Sakala 22,62 +0.7  2.|.
3 2 Henri MANNINEN 14.07.1992 KJK Vike 22,73+0.7  2.|.
4 5 Anatoli TSVETKOV 14.11.1995 Audentese SK 22,76 +0.7 2.].
5 16  Joosep LOHUR 21.07.1994 KJK Jéarvala 22,94 +0.7 2.].
6 6 Michel IVANOV 27.03.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev 22,94 -0.1 1.j.
7 4 Janno VEEORG 22.06.1994 NOmme KJK 23,20-0.1 1.j.
8 1 Aleksander ABRAMOV 20.11.1994 Tartu U. ASK 23,44 -0.1 1.].
9 57 Karel VIRKS 29.03.1985  SK Schnelli 24,36 -0.1 1.j
M 400m
1 8 Rauno KUNNAPUU 18.08.1990 KJS Sakala 51,61 2.].
2 4 Mikk TALPSEPP 02.07.1984 NOmme KJIK 51,82 1.
3 5 Maksim KOZLOV 15.03.1987  Audentese SK 52,10 1.j.
4 6 Mart SOESSON 26.04.1975 Tallinna SS Kalev 52,63 2.].
5 2 Veiko AUNAPUU 04.05.1992 KJK Vike 52,97 2.].
6 57 Paul NAEL 29.11.1994  SK Schnelli 58,42 1.j.
7 16  Kevin KANGUR 26.09.1996 KJK Jéarvala 59,83 1.j.
1 Rivar TIPP 15.09.1990 Tartu U. ASK DQ 162.7 2.].
3 Andi NOOT 14.09.1993 Tartu SS Kalev DNS 2.j.
M 800m
1 3 Rauno LAUMETS 14.05.1990 Tartu SS Kalev 1.52,44 2.].
2 1 Raimond VALLER 09.12.1989  Tartu U. ASK 1.53,98 2.].
3 6 Valeri PODDEVALIN 25.03.1992  Tallinna SS Kalev 1.54,75 2.].
4 5 Taavi KRUUT 05.07.1993  Audentese SK 1.56,02 2.].
5 213 Risto VOSASTE 06.09.1991  Tartu U. ASK 1.58,63 2.].
6 134 Vladimir VAHER 27.12.1992 Stamina SK 1.59,71 2.j.
7 16 Olavi ALLASE 28.05.1993 KJK Jarvala 2.01,48 1.j.
8 2 Taavi KILKI 28.07.1995 KJK Vike 2.01,87 1.j.
9 8 Aleksander RAHNEL 23.08.1994 KJS Sakala 2.04,78 1.j.
10 172 Mark MENDEL 16.11.1995 Stamina SK 2.07,63 1.j.
11 4 Silver SIIM 29.05.1993 N6mme KJK 2.11,05 1.j.
149 llja DZJUBA 04.11.1983  Stamina SK DNS 1.j.
M 3000m
1 170 Priit AUS 09.01.1989  Stamina SK 8.34,86
2 3 Andi NOOT 14.09.1993 Tartu SS Kalev 8.44,97
3 2 Elar VULLA 29.12.1982  KJK Vike 8.54,51
4 1 Kenny KIVIKAS 24.03.1991 Tartu U. ASK 9.07,31
5 8 Martin MOOSES 13.04.1985 KJS Sakala 9.34,66
6 16 Rauno REINART 12.07.1992 KJK Jarvala 9.46,33
7 6 Edvin SKOMAROVSKI 24.05.1994 Tallinna SS Kalev 9.57,14
8 4 Markus Rene PAE 04.03.1997 N&mme KJK 10.35,64



110m tokkejooks 106,7/9,14

©CONOUAWNR[Z
SUIToN WE

Rauno KIRSCHBAUM
Taavet RICHTER
Mikk-Mihkel ARRO
Tarmo RIITMURU
Kaarel JOEVALI

Karl LUMI

233 Maicel UIBO

16 Mikk MAIMANN

4 Roger TEPPO

57 Madis PILT
M 400m tokkejooks
1 2 Georg VLADIMIROV
2 8 Allar STASKEVITS
3 16 Mikk MAIMANN
4 1 Lauri SAVOLAINEN
5 5 Vladislav GUZOV
6 4 Roger TEPPO
7 57 Toénis LOMPER

312 Tanel REINOMAGI
M kbrgushipe
1 6 Karl LUMI
202 205 208 211
(e (@] (@] XXO O
2 5 Hendrik LEPIK
190 193 196 1.99
(@] - XO - (@]
3 2 Siim KROONMAE
1.85 190 193 1.96
(@] (@] (@] (@] (@]
4 16 Jaanus SUVI
190 193 196 1.99
(@] - - X
5 8 Kristjan KULL
1.80 185 1.90
(@] (@] XXX
6 1 Madis NAABER
1.80 1.85
(o] XXX
7 57 Allan PILT
1.70 1.75 1.80
(@] XXO XXX
8 4 Paul TALVE
1.70 1.75
(e XXX
M teivashiipe
1 5 Hendrik LEPIK
430 435 440 4.45
(e - X0 -
4.75 4.80 4.85 4.90
XXO - - X0 -
2 3 Aigar KUKK
4.50 455 4.60 4.65
X0 - - X0 -
3 1 Veiko KRIISK
470 475 480 4.85
(e - - XXX
4 233 Maicel UIBO
430 435 440 4.45
(e - (e -

2.14
2.02

1.99

4.50

4.95

4.70

4.50
XO

20.06.1989
25.07.1995
28.03.1984
31.01.1986
08.01.1990
04.04.1985
27.12.1992
05.07.1990
30.01.1991
14.01.1989

24.02.1989
09.09.1988
05.07.1990
08.02.1991
28.05.1995
30.01.1991
13.02.1990
15.04.1994

04.04.1985
218 223
XX- X

18.04.1990
205 208
0] XXX

17.05.1992
202 205
0] XXX

15.05.1980

02.06.1988

19.03.1994

15.06.1987

28.06.1995

18.04.1990
455 4.60
- 0]
5.00
XXX

22.08.1987
475 4.80
0] XXX

16.01.1989

27.12.1992
455 4.60
- XO

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Vike

KJS Sakala
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Pélva KIK

KJK Jarvala
Nomme KJIK

SK Schnelli

KJK Vike

KJS Sakala
KJK Jarvala
Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK
Nomme KJIK
SK Schnelli
Tartu U. ASK

Tallinna SS Kalev

Audentese SK

KJIK Vike

KJK Jarvala

KJS Sakala

Tartu U. ASK

SK Schnelli

Nomme KJIK

Audentese SK
465 4.70

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu U. ASK

Pélva KIK
465 470 4.75
- 0 -

14,77 +0.9
15,02 +2.5
15,11 +0.9
15,23 +0.9
15,24 +0.9
15,30 +2.5
15,41 +0.9
15,74 +2.5
15,96 +2.5
DNS

53,66
54,22
55,13
55,53
56,62
1.01,16
1.01,90
DNS

2.14

2.05

2.02

1.90

1.85

1.80

1.75

1.70

4.90

4.75

4.70

4.70
4.80
XXX
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5 2 Veiko AUNAPUU
430 435 440 4.45
(@] - - (@]
5 8 Tarmo RIITMURU
460 465 470 475
XXO - - -
7 57 Allan PILT
400 410 4.20
(@] - XXX
8 4 Juri JARV
3.40 3.60
X0 XXX

16 Karl-Robert SALURI
3.40 3.60
X -
M kaugushiipe
1 6 Mihkel SAKS
7.38 X X 7.46
+1.4 +4.4 +1.1 +0.6
2 5 Kaarel JOEVALI
7.17 7.02 7.18 6.97
+3.6 +2.2 +2.7 +0.5
3 2 Georg VLADIMIROV
X 6.94 X 6.87
+25 +1.1 +1.7 +1.0
4 3 Taavet RICHTER
6.86 X X X
+2.7 +1.3 +1.8 +1.5
5 1 Kermo RANNAMAE
435 6.20 6.37 6.43
+2.3 +14 +3.3 +0.7
6 16 Joosep LOHUR
6.27 6.39 X X
+16 +3.0 +09 +04
7 8 Martin MANNIK
6.33 - - -
+1.4
8 57 Allan PILT
5.41 6.01 6.24 X
+3.1 +16 +16 +1.8
9 4 Janno VEEORG
515 578 550 551
+25 +3.7 +05 +0.1
M kolmikhipe
1 6 Mihkel SAKS
15.60 15.23 15.64 X
+3.0 -14 +1.8 +2.7
2 16 Jaanus SUVI
1457 X - -
+0.0 +1.0
3 5 Janek OIGLANE
14.20 1363 X X
+1.1 +0.1 +2.4 +1.8
4 1 Alari SADE
13.50 13.45 13.80 13.80
+1.8 +1.1 +2.2 +5.1
5 2 Gert ARNEK
X 12.82 1291 13.64
+4.0 +1.1 +04 +0.7
6 4 Roger TEPPO
13.32 12.78 12.82 -
+2.3 +1.1 +1.0

04.05.1992
450 455 4.60
- - XXO

31.01.1986
4.80
XXX

15.06.1987

16.06.1974

06.08.1993

12.09.1988

08.01.1990

24.02.1989

25.07.1995

08.01.1988

21.07.1994

26.07.1993

15.06.1987

22.06.1994

12.09.1988

15.05.1980

25.04.1994

16.10.1986

06.07.1992

30.01.1991

KJK Vike

465 470 4.75
- XX- X
KJS Sakala

SK Schnelli

Nomme KJK

KJK Jarvala

Tallinna SS Kalev

Audentese SK

KJK Vike

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu U. ASK

KJK Jarvala

KJS Sakala

SK Schnelli

Nomme KJIK

Tallinna SS Kalev

KJK Jarvala

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

KJK Vike

Nomme KJIK

4.60

4.60

4.00

3.40

NH

7.46

7.18

6.94

6.86

6.43

6.39

6.33

6.24

5.78

15.64

14.57

14.20

13.80

13.64

13.32



7 8 Hendrik-Heinar HUNT

13.06 13.06 13.14 -

+2.3 +0.2 +0.8

8 57 Paul NAEL

12.00 X X 11.41

+24 +16 +19 +34
107 Sten VEELAK

X X X X

+19 +1.0 +14 +23

M kuulitduge 7,26kg
1 198 Raigo TOOMPUU
1891 19.26 X X
2 8 Kristo GALETA
16.66 16.53 16.82 16.91
3 1 Kaupo VALB
X X 15.73 15.69
4 3 Aigar TILLMANN
14.67 14.47 13.46 X
5 314 ArviLEPP
1457 1452 1457 X
6 16 Neemo KULL
13.60 1342 14.13 X
7 5 Martin KUPPER
13.66 X X X
8 2 Mikk-Mihkel ARRO
12.78 X 13.24 13.50
9 4 Sven LILLIMAGI
X 10.80 12.10 11.87
10 57 Vello KANNIKE
9.47 958 9.73 9.64
6 Mihkel SAKS
75 Rivo TAMM

M kettaheide 2kg

1 5 Martin KUPPER
5595 X 58.30 60.40
2 8 Kristo GALETA

X 48.64 49.71 49.68
3 16 Neemo KULL
4510 X 46.56 46.17
4 222 Mikk PAHAPILL
4412 X X 44.18
5 1 Kaupo VALB

X X X 41.24
6 314 ArviLEPP

40.74 X 40.02 40.39
7 4 Sven LILLIMAGI
35.02 X 3499 37.36
8 57 Vello KANNIKE
27.90 X X 28.08

M vasaraheide 7,26kg

1 8 Martin LEHEMETS
X 63.19 64.52 63.55
2 16 Neemo KULL
56.14 X X 56.39
3 5 Mart OLMAN

X X X 54.12
4 2 Martin JOHANSON
45.06 X 50.80 X

5 1 Gunnar PARNALT
X X 47.12 47.13
6 57 Vello KANNIKE
21.27 X X 20.32

17.01.1992

29.11.1994

04.02.1988

17.07.1981

09.04.1983

21.04.1987

14.01.1985

26.09.1969

17.05.1985

31.05.1989

28.03.1984

25.10.1995

16.02.1993

12.09.1988
30.12.1980

31.05.1989

09.04.1983

17.05.1985

18.07.1983

21.04.1987

26.09.1969

25.10.1995

16.02.1993

06.03.1991

17.05.1985

27.01.1989

12.02.1993

18.08.1980

16.02.1993

KJS Sakala

SK Schnelli

EMU SK

Tallinna TU SK
KJS Sakala
Tartu U. ASK
Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Vike

KJK Jarvala
Audentese SK
KJK Vike
Némme KJIK
SK Schnelli

Tallinna SS Kalev
KJK Kose 2000

Audentese SK
KJS Sakala
KJK Jarvala
Tallinna TU SK
Tartu U. ASK
KJK Vike
Nomme KJK

SK Schnelli

KJS Sakala
KJK Jarvala
Audentese SK
KJK Vike
Tartu U. ASK

SK Schnelli

13.14

12.00

NM

19.26

16.91

15.73

14.67

14.57

14.13

13.66

13.50

12.10

9.73

DNS
DNS

60.40

49.71

46.56

44.18

41.24

40.74

37.36

28.08

64.52

56.39

54.12

50.80

47.13

21.27



M odavise 800g

1 8 Ahti PEDER 29.08.1976 KJS Sakala 78.82

72.72 75.78 78.82 X

2 5 Mihkel KUKK 08.10.1983  Audentese SK 78.60

70.17 75.32 78.60 78.42

3 3 Marko JANES 04.05.1983 Tartu SS Kalev 70.38

67.37 66.12 69.59 70.38

4 371 Lauri PEVER 25.04.1988 KJK Kose 2000 62.83

51.96 54.43 58.39 62.83

5 2 Oliver EDING 04.07.1991 KJK Vike 62.64

59.75 X 60.86 62.64

6 1 Ergo TAMM 31.01.1992 Tartu U. ASK 57.75

57.10 56.03 57.75 55.89

7 16  Andres GORBOLIOV 29.07.1990 KJK Jarvala 52.81

50.01 45.16 52.81 X

8 57 Madis PILT 14.01.1989 SK Schnelli 43.78

42.48 X 43.78 -

9 4 Juri JARV 16.06.1974 Nomme KJK 37.72

3251 37.72 X X

M 4x100m teatejooks

1 5 Audentese SK 42,29

Hendrik LEPIK Anatoli TSVETKOV Rasmus ROOKS Kaarel JOEVALI

2 1 Tartu U. ASK 42,54

Kermo RANNAMAE Rauno KIRSCHBAUM Lauri SAVOLAINEN Rivar TIPP

3 3 Tartu SS Kalev 43,58

Kristian SORG Taavi TOHVRI Norman PLOOM Kaspar MESILA

4 16 KJK Jarvala 44,08

Mikk MAIMANN Joosep LOHUR Jaanus SUVI  Karl-Robert SALURI

5 8 KJS Sakala 44 41

Kaarel JOULU Allar STASKEVITS Rauno KUNNAPUU Hendrik-Heinar HUNT

6 2 KJK Vike 44,65

Henri MANNINEN Georg VLADIMIROV  Veiko AUNAPUU Gert ARNEK

7 4 Nomme KJIK 44,80

Janno VEEORG Sander KOSK Juri JARV Mikk TALPSEPP

8 57 SK Schnelli 46,49

Erko SILLER  Karel VIRKS  Allan PILT Kaspar VIRKS

N 100m

1 20 Laura-Maria OJA 29.05.1994  Péarnu Kalevi KJK 12,33 +2.1

2 322 Killi KALLAS 15.04.1991 Tartu U. ASK 12,40 +2.1

3 4 Kaia SOOSAAR 24.04.1993 NOomme KJIK 12,71 +2.1

4 5 Jelena VOROBJOVA 17.08.1995 Audentese SK 13,23 +2.1

5 2 Marian MOLDAU 23.09.1997 KJK Vike 13,79 +2.1

N 200m

1 322 Kulli KALLAS 15.04.1991 Tartu U. ASK 25,41 +1.1

2 4 Seidy SALUNDI 20.10.1992 NO6mme KJIK 26,39 +2.0

2 20 Kristina TILLART 22.04.1996 Péarnu Kalevi KJK 26,39 +1.1

4 325 Karmen VEERME 19.09.1990 Tartu U. ASK 26,67 +1.1

5 5 Darja SMIRNOVA 03.10.1997 Audentese SK 27,47 +2.0

6 2 Gerda KARMAN 26.02.1994 KJK Vike 29,12 +2.0
1 Annika SAKKARIAS 21.08.1991 Tartu U. ASK DNS

NERNMNNMDEDN



1 299 Dane MUST

2 1 Annika SAKKARIAS

3 20 Laura-Maria OJA

4 2 Kelly NEVOLIHHIN

5 4 Helen LOIK

6 5 Jelena VOROBJOVA
7 3 Elina LEIS

N 800m

1 300 Jevgenia MATEITSUK
2 266 Birgit PIHELGAS

3 1 Kelli METS

4 279 Mari-Liis MURULA

5 3 Elina LEIS

6 4 Kristel METSLA

7 20 Lisett LUTS

8 2 Kille NEVOLIHHIN

N 1500m

1 1 Jekaterina PATJUK

2 307 Ariadna GOLUBENKO
3 2 Kelly NEVOLIHHIN

4 255 Merill MAGI

5 317 Keiti METS

6 4 Elis-Helen STARKOPF
N 100m tékkejooks 83,8/8,50

1 1 Mari KLAUP

2 4 Seidy SALUNDI

3 5 Kristella JURKATAMM
4 2 Terje KAUNISSAAR

N 400m tokkejooks

1 4 Laura MAASIK

2 1 Andra MIHKELSON

3 2 Gerda KARMAN

4 5 Vladislava OLEINIK

N k&rgushiipe

1 4 Klarika KALDMAA

1.50 1.55 1.60 1.63 1.66
(e} (e] (e] - XXX
2 2 Terje KAUNISSAAR

1.50 1.55 1.60

(e} (@] XXX

3 5 Marian METSAR

1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60

(e (e X0 XXX

4 1 Getter Marie LEMBERG

1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60
(e (e (e XXO XXX
5 3 Marleen LOHMUS

1.45 1.50 1.55

(e} (@] XXX

N teivashipe

1 4 Lembi VAHER

380 385 390 395 4.00
(e - (e - XXO
2 286 ReenaKOLL

360 365 370 3.75 3.80
XXO - - - (e

08.10.1987
21.08.1991
29.05.1994
15.11.1992
22.02.1994
17.08.1995
16.03.1992

12.07.1989
12.05.1995
02.08.1993
24.08.1994
16.03.1992
07.03.1993
19.08.1994
12.03.1994

06.04.1983
10.02.1994
15.11.1992
25.04.1989
02.08.1993
29.09.1997

27.02.1990
20.10.1992
09.04.1996
10.08.1992

05.10.1993
22.02.1994
26.02.1994
02.03.1997

29.03.1995

10.08.1992

13.03.1997

25.02.1995

28.08.1994

11.02.1987

4.05 4.10

- XXX

15.11.1996
3.85 3.90

Tallinna SS Kalev
Tartu U. ASK
Parnu Kalevi KIK
KJK Vike

Nomme KJIK
Audentese SK
Tartu SS Kalev

Tallinna SS Kalev
Individuaalvdistleja
Tartu U. ASK
Raplamaa KJK
Tartu SS Kalev
Nomme KJIK
Parnu Kalevi KIK
KJK Vike

Tartu U. ASK
Tallinna SS Kalev
KJK Vike
Stamina SK
Tartu U. ASK
Nomme KJIK

Tartu U. ASK
Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
KJK Vike

Nomme KJIK
Tartu U. ASK
KJK Vike
Audentese SK

Nomme KJIK

KJK Vike

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

Tartu SS Kalev

Nomme KJIK

KJK Harta
3.95 4.00
- XXX

56,42
57,95
58,70
1.01,81
1.03,57
1.05,97
1.10,04

2.15,57
2.19,11
2.25,47
2.26,11
2.26,32
2.27,13
2.30,94
232,11

4.38,64
4.45,09
4.45,15
4.48,73
452,78
5.07,70

14,27 +2.7
14,87 +2.7
14,98 +2.7
22,20 +2.7

1.03,43
1.07,20
1.09,64
1.10,70

1.60

155

1.55

1.55

1.50

4.00

3.80

PRENNDDDD



3 3 Tiina TIKK
350 355 360 365 3.70
XO - - XO

Getter Marie LEMBERG

4 1

260 280 3.00 310 3.20
(@] (@] (@] (@] XXX
5 2 Lea SAPAR

3.00 3.10 3.20

(@] X0 XXX

6 5 Valeria RADAJEVA

2.00 2.40

(@] XXX

N kaugushipe

1 4 Kaia SOOSAAR

X 6.02 X X

+2.3 +1.8 +0.8 +2.0

2 5 Kristella JURKATAMM
5.68 X 5.84 5.88
+2.8 +2.3 +2.7 +2.0

3 2 Terje KAUNISSAAR
5.62 5.52 X X
+1.7 +1.8 +1.8 +1.8
4 325 Karmen VEERME
5.01 X 4.83 5.19
-1.6 +1.6 +0.1 +1.2

5 20 Karolin KIVIMAE

X 5.10 X X
+2.3 +1.5 +2.3 +2.4

N kolmikhtpe
1 1 Veera BARANOVA

X 1248 1290 X
+2.4 +0.4 +1.0 +1.8
2 4 Laura MAASIK
12.68 1250 12.62 12.68
+2.1 +06 +1.8 +2.2
3 5 Janne LIIKER

X X 12.18 12.22
+2.8 +0.3 +2.8 +1.4
4 20 Karolin KIVIMAE
11.68 10.77 - -
+1.3 +0.9

5 2 Grete OUNAS
11.50 X 1154 X
+2.5 +1.2 +1.5 +2.1

N kuulitduge 4kqg

1 4 Anu TEESAAR
14.11 13.79 X 13.55
2 20 Lisette LIIVRAND
13.05 X 11.98 12.15
3 1 Mari KLAUP
11.26 11.34 1151 X

4 2 Sirly TIIK

10.92 11.25 10.96 10.96
5 3 Ksenia SAFONOVA
10.31 11.12 - -

6 5 Liisa GRITSENKO
10.24 10.40 10.62 10.99
245  Kirke KIRT 20.10.1991

29.11.1990

3.75 3.80

XXO
25.02.1995

22.03.1983

25.05.1998

24.04.1993

09.04.1996

10.08.1992

19.09.1990

01.11.1993

12.02.1984

05.10.1993

14.11.1995

01.11.1993

24.03.1992

15.02.1983

30.07.1995

27.02.1990

04.09.1974

06.11.1993

09.04.1989

Tartu SS Kalev
3.85 3.90
- XXX
Tartu U. ASK

KJK Vike

Audentese SK

Nomme KJIK

Audentese SK

KJK Vike

Tartu U. ASK

Parnu Kalevi KIK

Tartu U. ASK

Nomme KJIK

Audentese SK

Parnu Kalevi KIK

KJK Vike

Nomme KJIK
Péarnu Kalevi KIK
Tartu U. ASK
KJK Vike

Tartu SS Kalev

Audentese SK

SK Maret-Sport DNS

3.80

3.10

3.10

2.00

6.02

5.88

5.62

5.19

5.10

12.90

12.68

12.22

11.68

11.54

14.11

13.05

11.51

11.25

11.12

10.99



N kettaheide 1kg
1 4 Anu TEESAAR

X 45.70 49.37 X

2 330 AnuELLAM
41.34 40.92 X 41.70
3 20 Lisette LIIVRAND
X X X 39.85
4 5 Liisa GRITSENKO
36.74 32.75 X 33.97

5 3 Ksenia SAFONOVA

35,95 33.37 32.88 31.64

6 2 Sirly TIIK

35.63 35.02 35.45 33.53
245 Kirke KIRT

N vasaraheide 4kg

1 5 Maris RONGELEP
52.96 53.97 X 53.51
2 3 Ksenia SAFONOVA
X 4762 X X

3 20 Lisette LIIVRAND
X 40.57 4464 X

4 2 Laura LANNUSALU
38.95 44.00 44.38 42.05
5 1 Elena RATTUR
43.73 X X 43.92
6 311 Krista VIIPSI

41.19 4188 39.70 X

7 4 Kaidi PLAMUS
37.27 X X 35.12

N odavise 600g

1 1 Mari KLAUP
4485 4141 4265 X

2 330 AnuELLAM

X 4415 X 43.45
3 2 Triin LAIT

39.98 38.94 39.19 X

4 5 Valeria RADAJEVA
29.45 32.03 30.40 29.12
5 4 Endla VAHER
2852 X 30.27 26.32

N 4x100m teatejooks
1 1 Tartu U. ASK
Annika SAKKARIAS

2 5 Audentese SK

Jelena VOROBJOVA  Marian METSAR

3 4 Nomme KJIK
Gerli Helene GRITSENKO

4 2 KJK Vike
Gerda KARMAN

Terje KAUNISSAAR

15.02.1983

09.04.1989

30.07.1995

09.04.1989

06.11.1993

04.09.1974

20.10.1991

17.03.1984

06.11.1993

30.07.1995

10.06.1995

02.08.1984

21.09.1988

27.08.1989

27.02.1990

09.04.1989

01.05.1991

25.05.1998

02.12.1991

Killi KALLAS Karmen VEERME

Janne LIIKER Kristella JURKATAMM

Nomme KJIK
Tartu U. ASK
Péarnu Kalevi KIK
Audentese SK
Tartu SS Kalev
KJK Vike

SK Maret-Sport

Audentese SK
Tartu SS Kalev
Péarnu Kalevi KIK
KJK Vike

Tartu U. ASK
Audentese SK

Nomme KJIK

Tartu U. ASK
Tartu U. ASK
KJK Vike
Audentese SK

Nomme KJIK

Mari KLAUP

49.37
41.70
39.85
36.74
35.95
35.63

DNS

53.97
47.62
44.64
44.38
43.92
41.88

37.27

44.85
44.15
39.98
32.03

30.27

49,29

49,88

49,96

Seidy SALUNDILaura MAASIK Kaia SOOSAAR

53,78

Maarja KASK  Kelly NEVOLIHHIN
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Audentese SK
KJS Sakala
Rakvere KIK ViKe
TUASK

KJK Jéarvala

Tartu SS Kalev
Tallinna SS Kalev
NOomme KIK

SK Schnelli
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6 7 6 5 5 8 10 8 ¢ 5 100 v 8 10 112
g8 10 3 6 6 8 5 6 3 3 10 8 10 10 5 108
7 4 8 7 10 7 6 7 5 4 5 6 6 4 94
2 g8 ¢ 10 6 4 7 5 6 8 6 5 5 8 9
3) 5 5 3 7 6 0 4 8 6 7 8 4 6 82
10 10 10 8 8 6 7 /7 7 81
6 7 4 4 10 10 10 62

g8 2 3 2 4 2 3 1 4 3 A4 2 46

3 4 2 2 2 3 4 3 34
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5

TUASK

NOomme KJK
Rakvere KJK ViKe
Audentese SK

Parnu Kalevi KIK
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7 5 3 4 3 7 4 5 2 7 71 8
4 5 7 7 7 7 5 7 7 1 3 4 80
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